
LEGEND
F	 Foundation Stage

2	 Stage 2

3	 Stage 3

Z	 Zoo Stage

MB	 Moreton Bay Stage

P	 Frome Park Pavilion

7	 Stage 7

FP	 Frome Park

K	 KidZone

R	 Roving

	 One Show Only

	 Seated Audience

PT	 The Planet Talks

TTW	 Taste the World

W	 Workshop
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		  Gaia by Luke Jerram

4.30pm	 KidZone	 K

5.30pm	 Taikurtinna Welcome to Country	 F

5.40pm	 The Garifuna Collective	 F

		  TTW ADG7	 TTW

		  Mindy Meng Wang 王萌 (Solo)  	 Z

6.00pm	 Gosti	 R

		  NSS Studio	 NSS

6.30pm	 Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn  	 7

		  Didier Théron Company	 R

6.40pm	 AURORA  	 2

		  Constantinople	 3

		  Ripple Effect Band	 MB

7.10pm	 Foco alAire  	 R & P

7.40pm	 Cimafunk	 F

		  TTW Small Island Big Song	 TTW

		  Grace Cummings	 Z

8.30pm	 Balaklava Blues	 7

8.40pm	 Gratte Ciel	

8.45pm	 Galmae	 FP

9.25pm	 Bangarra Dance Theatre   	 2

		  Billy Bragg  	 3

		  Julian Belbachir	 MB

9.30pm	 Didier Kumalo  	 P

10.30pm	 Bon Iver  	 F

		  Bandaluzia	 Z

		  Jyoty  	 7

		 time	 artist	 where

WOMADelaide reserves the right to change the timetable without notice.  
All details correct at time of publishing. 
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		 time	 artist	 where
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		  Gaia by Luke Jerram

10.30am	 ABC Radio National The Music Show Live 	 P

12 noon	 KidZone	 K

		  W Ku Arts	 Near 3

12.30pm	 W Justin Adams & Mauro Durante	 Z

1.00pm	 Ailan Songs Project  	 7

1.20pm	 Ngangki Warra Welcome to Country	 2

1.30pm	 Quinteto Astor Piazzolla  	 2

		  Kefaya & Elaha Soroor	 3

		  W Small Island Big Song	 MB

1.40pm	 Gosti	 R

2.00pm	 PT Natural Rights	 P

2.30pm	 MEUTE	 F

		  TTW Mindy Meng Wang 王萌	 TTW

		  W Constantinople	 Z

3.00pm	 Pandit Ronu Majumdar   
& Dr Jayanthi Kumaresh  	 7

		  Foco alAire	 R

		  NSS Studio	 NSS

		  Story Time	 K

3.30pm	 Bab L’ Bluz	 2

		  Asanti Dance Theatre	 3

		  Richard J Frankland  	 MB

4.00pm	 PT Can Seaweed Save The World	 P

		  Didier Théron Company	 R

4.30pm	 ADG7	 F

		  TTW Julian Belbachir	 TTW

		  Alexander Flood  	 Z

		 time	 artist	 where
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5.00pm	 San Salvador	 7

5.30pm	 The Proclaimers  	 2

		  The Garifuna Collective	 3

		  Tarabeat x MzRizk	 MB

		  Foco alAire	 R

6.00pm	 Beckah Amani	 P 

6.30pm	 Didier Théron Company	 R

6.45pm	 Izy  	 Z

		  Fantastic Negrito	 F

		  TTW Cimafunk	 TTW

7.00pm	 Yungchen Lhamo  	 7

7.45pm	 Kronos Quartet	 2

		  Balaklava Blues	 3

		  Justin Adams & Mauro Durante	 MB

8.00pm	 Danielle  	 P

8.45pm	 Florence + The Machine  	 F

		  Dili Allstars	 Z

9.00pm	 Nakhane	 7

9.15pm	 Galmae	 FP

10.00pm	 DEM MOB  	 P

10.15pm	 Gratte Ciel	

11.00pm	 Rizwan Muazzam Qawwals	 2

		  Jaguar  	 7

WOMADelaide reserves the right to change the timetable without notice.  
All details correct at time of publishing. 



Ga
te

s o
pe

n 
11.

00
am

.
SU

N
D

AY
 12

 M
A

R
C

H 		 time	 artist	 where		 time	 artist	 where

		  Gaia by Luke Jerram

12 noon	 KidZone	 K

		  W Ku Arts	 Near 3

12.30pm	 W Yoga	 7 & MB

1.20pm	 Ngangki Warra Welcome to Country	 F

1.30pm	 Taraf de Caliu	 F

		  TTW Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn	 TTW

		  W Richard J Frankland 	 Z

		  PT The Party Room Live	 P

1.40pm	 Gosti	 R

	2.30pm	 Ailan Songs Project  	 2

		  Julian Belbachir	 3

		  W Kefaya and Elaha Soroor	 MB

		  Constantinople	 7

		  NSS Studio	 NSS

		  Story Time	 K

3.00pm	 Foco alAire	 R

3.30pm	 Kronos Quartet	 F

		  TTW Yungchen Lhamo	 TTW

		  W Bab L’ Bluz	 Z

		  PT Race To Net Zero	 P

4.00pm	 Didier Théron Company	 R

		  W Ripple Effect Band	 K

4.30pm	 Fantastic Negrito	 2

		  Aurora Vocal Ensemble  	 3

		  Beckah Amani	 MB

		  Asanti Dance Theatre	 7

WOMADelaide reserves the right to change the timetable without notice.  
All details correct at time of publishing. 

5.30pm	 San Salvador	 F

		  TTW Balaklava Blues	 TTW

		  Justin Adams & Mauro Durante	 Z

		  Tiana Khasi  	 P

		  Foco alAire	 R

6.30pm	 Kokoroko  	 2

		  Béla Fleck & Abigail Washburn  	 3

		  Pandit Ronu Majumdar &  
Dr Jayanthi Kumaresh	 MB

		  Ria Hall	 7

		  Didier Théron Company	 R

7.30pm	 Sampa The Great  	 F

		  TTW Dili Allstars	 TTW

		  The Lachy Doley Group	 Z

		  Sons Of Zöku  	 P

8.30pm	 Mdou Moctar	 7

8.45pm	 Gratte Ciel 

		  Galmae	 FP

9.30pm	 MEUTE	 2

		  Small Island Big Song  	 3

		  Kee’ahn	 MB

		  Tarabeat x MzRizk	 P

10.30pm	 Ondatrópica  	 F

		  The Langan Band	 Z

		  Nightmares On Wax (DJ)  	 7
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		  Gaia by Luke Jerram

12 noon	 KidZone	 K

		  W Ku Arts	 Near 3

		  W Yoga	 7 & MB 

12.50pm	 Ngangki Warra Welcome to Country	 F

1.00pm	 Quinteto Astor Piazzolla  	 F

		  TTW Izy	 TTW

		  W Gosti	 Z

		  PT Crimes Against Nature	 P

1.30pm	 Didier Théron Company	 R

2.00pm	 Kefaya and Elaha Soroor	 2

		  Ria Hall	 3

		  W Asanti Dance Theatre	 MB

		  Bandaluzia	 7

		  NSS Studio	 NSS

3.00pm	 Mdou Moctar	 F

		  TTW Ondatrópica	 TTW

		  W San Salvador 	 Z

		  PT Voice To Parliament	 P

		  Foco alAire	 R

4.00pm	 The Lachy Doley Group	 MB

		  Ripple Effect Band	 7

		  Angel Olsen  	 2

		  Taraf de Caliu	 3

		  Didier Théron Company	 R

WOMADelaide reserves the right to change the timetable without notice.  
All details correct at time of publishing. 

5.00pm	 Cimafunk	 F

		  TTW The Garifuna Collective	 TTW

		  TAIAHA  	 Z

		  Kee’ahn	 P

5.45pm	 MEUTE	 R

6.00pm	 ADG7	 2

		  Madeleine Peyroux  	 3

		  Nakhane	 MB

		  Dili Allstars	 7

6.30pm	 Foco alAire	 R

7.00pm	 The Langan Band	 P

7.15pm	 Soul II Soul  	 F

		  TTW Constantinople	 TTW

		  Yungchen Lhamo  	 Z

8.00pm	 Bab L’ Bluz	 7

8.15pm	 Genesis Owusu &  
The Black Dog Band  	 2

		  Rizwan Muazzam Qawwals	 3

		  Mindy Meng Wang 王萌 and Tim Shiel	 MB

9.00pm	 Sister Nancy Meets Legal Shot  	 P

9.15pm	 Youssou N’Dour &  
Le Super Étoile de Dakar  	 F

		  Grace Cummings	 Z

10.00pm	 GUTS (DJ)  	 7

		  Galmae	 FP

10.45pm	 Gratte Ciel	


